


8.00
8.15

8.20

10.15
10.30

11.30
12.00
1.00

2.00
2.30
2.45
3.15

5.15

a.m.
a.m.

a.m.
p.m.

p.m.

p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.

p.m.

Welcome / Greetings
Opening of the congress

President reports: highlights of the
associations — situation in each member
country

Coffee break

Agriculture in Denmark

DSI : the European results 2012
Lunch in the Hotel

Global sales and strategy for dealer
development in a global world

Euroskills 2012

60 years programme 2013
Coffee break and photography
Dealer for the future

End of the congress reports

Michael Husfeldt (DK)
Alain Dousset, President CLIMMAR

National associations’ Presidents

Susie Steerk Ekstrand,

Executive Director Danish Agriculture &
Food Council
Alain Dousset, CLIMMAR

Peter Dahl Vice President Marketing,

Hardi International A/S

Gilbert Daverdisse and speakers
Alain Dousset and speakers

Discussion



8.30
9.30

10.30
11.00

11.15

11.45
12.00

a.m.
a.m.

a.m.

a.m.
p.m.

LECTURA-SPECS

Economic weather forecast for Europe
and agriculture business

Coffee break

Preview at congress 2013 in Holland

Financial situation 2012 / Proposal of
Budget 2013
Conclusions of the congress 2012

End of the congress activities

Vallery Olmo - Hederer
Jens Schjerning and Troels Schmidt
Economist, Agrocura

Jelle Bartlema, COM
Gilbert Daverdisse, SG CLIMMAR

Alain Dousset, President CLIMMAR



../Præsidentrapportet/Præsident rapport med flag/Præsident rapport Østrig Flag.ppt

