

Welcome to CLIMMAR Congress 2012 Kolding – Hotel Koldingfjord 11th to 14th October 2012





5.15

p.m.

Friday 12th October 2012



8.00	a.m.	Welcome / Greetings	Michael Husfeldt (DK)
8.15	a.m.	Opening of the congress	Alain Dousset, President CLIMMAR
8.20	a.m.	President reports: highlights of the associations – situation in each member country	National associations' Presidents
10.15	a.m.	Coffee break	
10.30	a.m.	Agriculture in Denmark	Susie Stærk Ekstrand,
			Executive Director Danish Agriculture & Food Council
11.30	a.m.	DSI: the European results 2012	Alain Dousset, CLIMMAR
12.00	p.m.	Lunch in the Hotel	
1.00	p.m.	Global sales and strategy for dealer	Peter Dahl Vice President Marketing,
		development in a global world	Hardi International A/S
2.00	p.m.	Euroskills 2012	Gilbert Daverdisse and speakers
2.30	p.m.	60 years programme 2013	Alain Dousset and speakers
2.45	p.m.	Coffee break and photography	
3.15	p.m.	Dealer for the future	Discussion

End of the congress reports



Saturday 13th October 2012



12.00	p.m.	End of the congress activities	
11.45	a.m.	Conclusions of the congress 2012	Alain Dousset, President CLIMMAR
11.15	a.m.	Financial situation 2012 / Proposal of Budget 2013	Gilbert Daverdisse, SG CLIMMAR
11.00	a.m.	Preview at congress 2013 in Holland	Jelle Bartlema, COM
10.30	a.m.	Coffee break	
9.30	a.m.	Economic weather forecast for Europe and agriculture business	Jens Schjerning and Troels Schmidt Economist, Agrocura
8.30	a.m.	LECTURA-SPECS	Vallery Olmo - Hederer

